

MR-3054 New

CHAINPUR TO JAIRAMPUR ROAD

Shedu. XLV Form No. 134.

MR-3054

R. W. D Bhabua

DIVISION

Chaitpur

SUB-DIVISION

Nawal Kishor Singh

Measurement Book

→ 1547

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd RIA Bill					
Final Bill of Construction work					
Abstract of Cost					
Date of Actual Completion - 15/06/2023					
Date of Entry 15-06-2023					
All City side T.M.R.					
Item No (1) Clearing and					
2.2.	Grubbing do do @				
P/2	item No (1) 0.06 Hect				
@ ₹	62032.43/Hect				
	₹ 3721=0				
Item No (2) Construction of					
3.1.4	Sub Grade Shoulder				
	do do @ 200 @				
P/18	item No (17/2) 124.17 m ³				
@ ₹	252.32/m ³				
	₹ 31,330=0				
Item No (3/3) Providing laying					
4.7.2(B)	Stone-metel 1el BM				
	Gr-2 do do @				
P/3	item No (2/2) 13.48 m ³				
@ ₹	5053.03/m ³				
	₹ 68114=0				
Item No (4/4) Providing, laying					
4.7.2(A)	Stone-metel 1el BM				
	Gr-3 do do @				
P/3	item No (2/4) 22.69 m ³				
@ ₹	4848.46/m ³				
	₹ 109898=0				
Continuation					₹ 213063=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 213,063 = 0
Item No (5/5) Providing and S.I.					applying primer coat CSSM do do as per direction of E/I
P/4 item No (4/5)					302.50 m ²
					@ ₹ 59.82 / m ² ₹ 18,095 = 0
Item No (6/6) Providing and S.I.					applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RSI) do do as per E/I
P/14-15 item No (3/6)					3533.85 m ²
					@ ₹ 20.54 / m ² ₹ 72,585 = 0
Item No (7/7) Providing, laying S.I.I.					and rolling of close graded premix carpet of 20 mm thickness (m.s.s.) do do as per E/I
P/13-14 item No (2/7)					480.00 m ²
					@ ₹ 226.48 / m ² ₹ 1,08,710 = 0
Item No (8/8) Providing and laying S.I.					SDBC do do as per direction of E/I
P/15 item No (4/8)					76.34625 m ³
					@ ₹ 13295.64 / m ³ ₹ 10,15,072 = 0

Continuation

₹ 14,27,525 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F ₹ 14,27,525 = w		
Item No (9/10) R.C.C Mis Grade					
10.1. in (ii) Ordinary KM					
Stone do do ell					
P/16 item No (9/10) (ii) 2 Nos					
@ ₹ 2633.82 each ₹ 5,267 = w					
Item No (10/11) R.C.C Mis Grade					
10.1. in (iii) 200m stone do do					
as per ell					
P/16 Item No (6/11) (iii) 3 Nos					
@ ₹ 744.72 each ₹ 2234 = w					
Item No (11/12) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing ratio-reflectorised					
do - do (i) 60cm Equilateral					
and Triangle do do ell					
P/16 Item No (7/12) (i) 4 Nos					
@ ₹ 4180.40 each ₹ 16,721 = w					
Item No (12/13) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing ratio - do do					
(ii) 60cm Circular ell					
P/16 item No (8/13) (ii) 4 Nos					
@ ₹ 4118.48 each ₹ 15,918 = w					
					₹ 16,473 = w
Item No (13/14) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing ratio - do do					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular ell					
P/16 item No (9/14) (iii) 4 Nos					
@ ₹ 3979.54 each ₹ 15,918 = w					
Continuation					
					₹ 14,84,138 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 14,84,138 = w	
Item No 14/15	10.8.	Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic d&d as per E.D.			
P/17 item No 14/15				165.0 m ²	
				@ ₹ 829.80/m ²	₹ 135,927 = w
Item No 15/16	10.6.	Providing and Fixing of typical masonry (MIR) informative Sign Board d&d as per E.D.			
P/17 item No 15/16				2 Nos	
				@ ₹ 10288.54/ea Ch	₹ 20,467 = w
Item No 16/17	15.13(R.C.D)	Guard Stone d&d as per E.D.			
P/17 item No 16/17				8 Nos	
				@ ₹ 627.81/ea Ch	₹ 15,939 = w
Item No 17/18	11.9. (R.C.D)	Planting trees d&d as per direction of E.D.			₹ 5022 = w
P/17 item No 17/18				15 Nos	
				@ ₹ 1062.66/ea Ch	₹ 15,939 = w
Item No 18/19	12.30(i) A	Plastering (M(1:4) E.D.			
P/18 item No 18/19				20.16 m ²	
				@ ₹ 180.54/m ²	₹ 3639 = w
Item No 19/20	13.9.	Bitulic m(1:3) in Parapet E.D.			
P/17 item No 19/20				2.88 m ³	
				@ ₹ 6251.62/m ³	₹ 18,004 = w
Continuation					₹ 16,83,136 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F &	16,83,136=₹	
Slem NO 20/21 Painting two coats					
10.5.	do do as per				
	direction of E.D.				
P/18 Item NO 16/21 20.16m²					
@ ₹ 116.86/m²				₹ 23,55=₹	
'A' Total Amount = ₹ 16,85,491=₹					
Slem NO 21/22 G.S.T. do do E.D.					
@ 12.00% of Amount 'A'				+ ₹ 2,02,258=₹	
Slem NO 22/23 Labour cost do do E.D.					
@ 1.00% of Amount 'A'				+ ₹ 16,855=₹	
Slem NO 23/24 Seigniorage fee do do E.D.					
@ 0.8232% of Amount 'A'				+ ₹ 13,875=₹	
Total Amount = ₹ 19,18,479=₹					
Less @ 23.61% Below B.O.R. as per Agreement ⇒				- ₹ 4,52,953=₹	
				₹ 14,65,526=₹	
Less P.P. vide T.M.B. P/11				⇒ - ₹ 1,21,006=₹	
PAYBLE				₹ 13,44,520=₹	
A/E	15-8-23		Clerk	15/08/2023	

Continuation